
Loaded containers - Ground service – National operators – Oct 17 
 

Note:  Side loaders can generally lift over 60,000lb, but limited to one side only. They can only transport about 40,000lbs. 
 Swing loaders can generally lift up to 20,000 lbs and can load on both sides.  
 Most of these operators can off-load and on-load to another flatbed or chassis.  
 Many of these operators have 2 or more machines   
 
State  City  Company   Telephone  Contact  Type / Size  E-mail   
Alabama 
Alaska  Anchorage Container Specialties of AK 907-349-2300  Kevin Runyan        Side/20/40   kevin@containerspecialtiesak.com 
Arizona Phoenix Advanced Mobile Store 602-340-9494  Rachel Keller  Swing/20 rachel.keller@storageaz.com 
Arkansas 
California San Francisco Kiwi Container Lifting 415-559-8065  Brent Pullan             Side/20-40  brent@kiwicontainerlifting.com 
  Sacramento Sidelifter.com           1-877-274-3354  Daniel Soares  Side/20-40         dwsoares@comcast.net 
  Oakland R&A Trucking  510-632-7112  Eric Weakley  Side/20/40   eric.weakley@ratrucking.com  
Colorado Denver  Complete Container Serv 303-428-6800    Abigail Brauer    Swing/20-40-48  avetos@completecontainer.com 
Connecticut 
Delaware 
Florida            Ft Lauderdale  Int’l Global Metal  Not for hire  Side/20-40                   Not for hire   
Georgia Kingsland  Hippo Storage   912-673-1300  Jim McClain  Swing /20-40               hippostorage@tds.net 
Hawaii 
Idaho   Pocatello Elite Services   208-233-2337  Bryan Cooper  Side/20            elite@dats.com 
Illinois  Chicago Vaccaro trucking  773-734-9305  Joe Vaccaro  Side/20-40-45             vaccarotrkg@aol.com    
  Chicago Liftworks   773-457-3459  Marty Starck  Side/20-40          mstarck@liftworksinc.com 
Indiana Fort Wayne Portastore   260-749-6611  Dave Staadt  Swing /20-40            dave@arportastor.com 
  Anderson Allied Services  765-643-8288  Gary Tetrault  Swing /20                    gtatro@sbcglobal.net 
Iowa 
Kansas 
Kentucky Lexington A1 Portable   859-255-6605  Brian Reynolds Swing / 20/40          brian@a1portables.com 
  Louisville A1 Portable   859-255-6605  Brian Reynolds Swing / 20/40          brian@a1portables.com 
Louisiana 
Maine 
Maryland Tempo Hills Eagle Van Lines  301-899-2022  George Kopoulos  Swing / 20    george@eaglevanlines.com 
Mass.   Raynham  Triple C Equipment  508-726-8905  Bill Cary  Side / 20      wcary@triplecrentals.com  
  Cape Cod Cape Cod Trailer     Barbara                          barbara@capecodtrailers.com 
Michigan 
See page 2 

 



State   City  Company  Telephone  Contact  Type / Size  Email    
Minnesota     Grand Rapids Rapids Rental  800-542-0036  Drew Prochazka           drew@rapidsrental.com 
Mississippi 
Missouri 
Montana 
Nebraska  Norfolk Orphan Grain  402-371-7393  Aaron Walter  Side/20-40-45-48      ogtrelief@cableone.net 
Nevada 
New Hampshire 
New Jersey 
New Mexico 
New York 
North Carolina    Gastonia  321 Equipment 704-867-2317  Bryan Dalton         Side/20-40-45-48   bdk@321equipment.com  
North Dakota 
Ohio   Toledo  Orbital   877-697-7223  Mike Lucht  Side/20-40              mrl455@aol.com 
Oklahoma 
Oregon  Portland Container Lifters 503-799-4183  Park Johnstead Side/20-40-45               park.j@comcast.com 
Pennsylvania 
Rhode Island 
South Carolina 
South Dakota 
Tennessee  White house Excess Container 270-392-0280  John Hill  Side             jwhill56@hotmail.com 
Texas   Irving  Swinglift USA  214-821-5115  Bruce McGregor        Swing/Side/20-40   bruce@swingliftusa.com 
   Midland Benchmark Dist 713-705-0601  Brandon Mack           bmack@benchmarkdistruibutionservices.com 
Utah 
Vermont 
Virginia 
Washington   
West Virginia  
Wisconsin  Rapids  StoCor   715-325-7867  David Ramsden Swing/20-40                   storage@wctc.net 
Wyoming 
 

CANADA  City  Company  Telephone  Contact  Type / Size  Email    
   Edmonton Yellowhead Storage 780-455-9242  Joe Baxter     Swing/Side 20-40    jobaxter@compusmart.ab.ca 
   Calgary Container Mobility 403-333-5662           Chris Van Arnam Side        dispatch@containermobility.com 
   Edmonton Container King 780-467-4580  Debbie Handysides Side   dhandysides@telus.net 
   Lampman  Extreme Transport 306-421-7750  Ken Sebastian  Side 20-40 byeseb@hotmail.com 
   Ontario Secure store  877-988-6488  Elgin Bolton  Side 48 www.securestore.ca 


